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Date: 16/04/2020     Meeting 25 

    Time: 1:30 pm onwards. 
    Venue: Big blue button (Moodle) 
    
          Agenda 
1   Distribution of the Qlms in the SSR preparation 

 

Committee Members: 

Prof. Amit Koshti<amit.koshti@sxca.edu.in>, 

Dr. Arti Oza<arti.oza@sxca.edu.in>, 

Prof. Dhawal Bhatt<dhawal.bhatt@sxca.edu.in>, 

Prof. Dwanir Shah<dhwanir@gmail.com>, 

Ms. Dipali Talsania<dipali.talsania@sxca.edu.in>,\ 

Dr. C.J. Clement<clement.chammasheril@sxca.edu.in>, 

Mr. Mukund Parmar<mukund.parmar@sxca.edu.in>, 

Dr. Profaina Christian<profaina.christian@sxca.edu.in>, 

Dr. Prashant Patel<prashant.patel@sxca.edu.in>, 

Prof. B.B. Bhaduria<baldev.bhadauria@sxca.edu.in>, 

Dr. Shradda Bhatt<shraddha.bhatt@sxca.edu.in>, 

Dr. Sanjeev Gupta<sanjeev.gupta@sxca.edu.in>, 

Dr. Uma Harikrishnan<uma.harikrishnan@sxca.edu.in> 

Dr. Rashmi Yadav <rashmi.yadav@sxca.edu.in> 

Prof Kinjal Mistry <kinjal.mistry@sxca.edu.in> 

Prof Cecil Johny <cecil.johny@sxca.edu.in> 

Dr. Shital Doshi <shital.doshi@sxca.edu.in> 

Ms Cini Denny <cini.denny@sxca.edu.in> 
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Minutes of Micro IQAC Meeting 25 held on 16th April, 2020 

The Meeting No. 25 of the Micro IQAC was held on 16th April, 2020 in an online mode. The 

members present are as shown in the attached attendance sheet.    

1. Distribution of the Qlms in the SSR preparation  

1.1 Dr. Clement suggested drawing a strategic plan for the preparation of the Qlms of 

SSR. Accordingly, the Qlms were distributed as shown below:   

1.1.1 Bhaduaria sir 
1.3.1 Fr Vinayak : HOD/Sr Mary (PGOP)/Env Sci/Utcarsh/ 
2.2.1 Dr Iyer : Orintation/ CIA-1/ JEE/ agrat/ Utcarsh/Volenteer 
2.3.1 Dr Francis :HOD/ Projects/ Presentation/Role-play/Problem 

sloving/Open book exam 
2.3.2 Dr Clement : HOD/ Google Class/Moodle Class/ WhatsApp 
2.3.4 Fr Lancy 
2.5.3 Dr Nirmal 
2.6.1 Fr Lancy 
2.6.2 Dr Nirmal 
3.1.1 Dr Sebastian 
3.3.1 Dr Sudeshana 
3.6.1 Campus ministry/NSS 
4.1.1 Dr Shital 
4.1.2 Dr Sudeshna 
4.3.1 Ms Cini 
4.4.2 Ms Cini 
5.3.2 Fr Vinayak 
5.4.1 Fr Vinayak 
6.5.1 Dr Sebastian 
6.5.2 Dr Sebastian 
7.2.1 HOD 

 

All criteria heads were instructed to collect data from previous SSR and provide to the 

Faculty assigned with the Qlms. 

1.2 Ms Cini was assigned the task of updating the SSR progression chart clearly 

indicating the source of data, the responsible person and the status from time to time 

Dr. Clement thanked the members and ended the meeting 
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C.C 

1. Dr. Shital Doshi<shital.doshi@sxca.edu.in> 

2. Dr. C.J.Clement<clement.chammasheril@sxca.edu.in>, 

3. Dr. Shradda Bhatt <shraddha.bhatt@sxca.edu.in>, 

4. Dr. Sanjeev Gupta <sanjeev.gupta@sxca.edu.in>, 

5. Dr. Uma Harikrishnan< uma.harikrishnan@sxca.edu.in> 

6. Ms Cini Denny <cini.denny@sxca.edu.in> 

 


